P0000011331

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	-
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





000107985280

08/21/07--01021--002 **43.75



TS



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

			··· · · ·
NAME OF COR	PORATION: Tras	h Solutions	Inc.
DOCUMENT NU	л м век:	0400001	7/33/
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
	Jennifer L	of Contact Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Tr	ash Solut	TIONS INC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3	165 Holu	Slay Spring (Address)	15 blud 21
<u>n</u>	norgate, city/s	tate and Zip Code)	03
For further information	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
Jennifer	Salvatore G e of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	19-7074 e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a checi	k for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing A		Street Address Amendment Section	

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

(Document number of corporation (if known)

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	NA	TALLAR TO
(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorpo		
(A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered"	, "professional association," or ti	ie abbreviation (A.")
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN N and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or dele		
and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added of dele	Tol. (DE SPECIFIC)	SAPE 53
CATICER / DIVECTOR	Itail.	
T WONT TO AD	D my. Hus	bandon
the Corp AS Vice	President.	
		cost of and
SALVATORE V. Grass		resident
And ownes 1/2 of	The Shar	es.
		
(Attach additional p	pages if necessary)	
If an amandment areavides for exchange real-railing	tion or concellation of i-m	ad aharas musicians
If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification for implementing the amendment if not contained in	the amendment itself: (if no	t applicable, indicate N/A)
SalvatoRE V. Grasso	^	resident
		
And owes half of H	he Shares.	<u>50 /o.</u>
ADDress for Salvatore V. Gri	assa is 3165	Holiday Spring
THE 33 IN DEPOLICE VICIN	,	

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 8202007
Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Signature (By a director, president) or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Jennifer L. 679550 (Typed or printed name of person signing)
Pesident
(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35